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Description

201501060000
06140

01/06/2015
02:39:58 PM

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

DUTTON
JOHNNY G

201501160000
16280

01/16/2015
10:18:33 AM

NEW DIANA
STEELE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

201501160000
16300

01/16/2015
10:19:46 AM

NEW DIANA
STEELE

STATE BOND EMC
INSURANCE
COMPANIES

201502030000
35470

02/03/2015
08:38:50 AM

MAYOR OF
CALERA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GRAHAM JON
G

201502030000
35480

02/03/2015
08:40:10 AM

KING LARRY
W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1

201501220000
24480

01/22/2015
02:36:24 PM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCMILLAN
BETH

201501220000
24470

01/22/2015
02:35:22 PM

NEW DIANA
STEELE

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

201502040000
36700

02/04/2015
08:31:51 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MERCER
MAURICE

201502040000
36690

02/04/2015
08:31:50 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MERCER
MAURICE A

201502040000
36980

02/04/2015
11:18:42 AM

PHILLIPS
BOBBY J

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNCIL
MEMBER

201502040000
37740

02/04/2015
02:45:28 PM

MAYOR ELECTION
ANREPORT

MCALLISTER
RAYMOND H

201502040000
37740

02/04/2015
02:45:28 PM

MCALLISTER
RAYMOND H

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR

201501270000
27290

01/27/2015
07:59:31 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SCOTT
RONALD GUY

201502260000
59950

02/26/2015
01:09:17 PM

MARTIN KARL
JVANN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES
MARINE CORP

201503300000
98370

03/30/2015
10:48:36 AM

MACON
JIMMY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HARPERSVILL
E CHIEF OF
POLICE

201505010001
43750

05/01/2015
01:47:13 PM

LATHAM JIM OATHS OF
OFFICE

COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

201505010001
43740

05/01/2015
01:47:12 PM

PHELPS
FRANCES

OATHS OF
OFFICE

COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

201506120001
97930

06/12/2015
02:39:41 PM

PHILLIPS
RICHARD
DALE

LIVING WILL PHILLIPS
MARCUS
ALAN

201507020002
22810

07/02/2015
11:16:05 AM

LACROIX
HEATHER

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

KAFANG
ALLAHNA NAN
BUKI



201507130002
36240

07/13/2015
11:15:32 AM

LAMPKIN
WILLIAM
PERRY

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

201508050002
69930

08/05/2015
01:34:57 PM

LEWIS LILLIE
MCDANIEL

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

201509030003
07680

09/03/2015
08:43:57 AM

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201510020003
46350

10/02/2015
02:40:51 PM

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
MAYOR

201510220003
69410

10/22/2015
02:19:48 PM

PARKER JON ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

COUNTY
COMMISSION

201511020003
81430

11/02/2015
03:54:23 PM

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201511160003
95600

11/16/2015
11:07:18 AM

MOORE
BLANTON

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF VINCENT

201512020004
11430

12/02/2015
09:24:59 AM

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201512020004
11430

12/02/2015
09:24:59 AM

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201501200000
19030

01/20/2015
11:31:02 AM

PELHAM CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201501300000
31140

01/30/2015
08:04:18 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HAYES RICK


