Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	e= Misc. D	ocuments	; Legal Se	eq= 0; Date	e Recorde	d= 2015;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201501060000 06140	01/06/2015 02:39:58 PM	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		ELECTION PREREPORT1	DUTTON JOHNNY G						
201501160000 16280	01/16/2015 10:18:33 AM	NEW DIANA STEELE		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER						
201501160000 16300	01/16/2015 10:19:46 AM	NEW DIANA STEELE		STATE BOND	EMC INSURANCE COMPANIES						
201502030000 35470	02/03/2015 08:38:50 AM	MAYOR OF CALERA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GRAHAM JON G						
201502030000 35480	02/03/2015 08:40:10 AM	KING LARRY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						
201501220000 24480	01/22/2015 02:36:24 PM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCMILLAN BETH						
201501220000 24470	01/22/2015 02:35:22 PM	NEW DIANA STEELE		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER						
201502040000 36700	02/04/2015 08:31:51 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4		ELECTION ANREPORT	MERCER MAURICE						
201502040000 36690	02/04/2015 08:31:50 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4		ELECTION ANREPORT	MERCER MAURICE A						
201502040000 36980	02/04/2015 11:18:42 AM	PHILLIPS BOBBY J		ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNCIL MEMBER						
201502040000 37740	02/04/2015 02:45:28 PM	MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	MCALLISTER RAYMOND H						
201502040000 37740	02/04/2015 02:45:28 PM	MCALLISTER RAYMOND H		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR						
201501270000 27290	01/27/2015 07:59:31 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SCOTT RONALD GUY						
201502260000 59950	02/26/2015 01:09:17 PM	MARTIN KARL JVANN		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES MARINE CORP						
201503300000 98370	03/30/2015 10:48:36 AM	MACON JIMMY		OATHS OF OFFICE	HARPERSVILL E CHIEF OF POLICE						
201505010001 43750	05/01/2015 01:47:13 PM	LATHAM JIM		OATHS OF OFFICE	COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT						
201505010001 43740	05/01/2015 01:47:12 PM	PHELPS FRANCES		OATHS OF OFFICE	COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT						
201506120001 97930	06/12/2015 02:39:41 PM	PHILLIPS RICHARD DALE		LIVING WILL	PHILLIPS MARCUS ALAN						
201507020002 22810	07/02/2015 11:16:05 AM	LACROIX HEATHER		MISC INSTRUMENT S	KAFANG ALLAHNA NAN BUKI						

201507130002 36240	07/13/2015 11:15:32 AM	LAMPKIN WILLIAM PERRY	MISC INSTRUMENT S				
201508050002 69930	08/05/2015 01:34:57 PM	LEWIS LILLIE MCDANIEL	MISC INSTRUMENT S				
201509030003 07680	09/03/2015 08:43:57 AM	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE	ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MAYOR OF CHELSEA			
201510020003 46350	10/02/2015 02:40:51 PM	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA MAYOR			
201510220003 69410	10/22/2015 02:19:48 PM	PARKER JON	ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	COUNTY COMMISSION			
201511020003 81430	11/02/2015 03:54:23 PM	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE			
201511160003 95600	11/16/2015 11:07:18 AM	MOORE BLANTON	OATHS OF OFFICE	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF VINCENT			
201512020004 11430	12/02/2015 09:24:59 AM	MAYOR OF CHELSEA	ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE			
201512020004 11430	12/02/2015 09:24:59 AM	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA			
201501200000 19030	01/20/2015 11:31:02 AM	PELHAM CITY OF MAYOR	ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM			
201501300000 31140	01/30/2015 08:04:18 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HAYES RICK			